Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

5. liga TisSnov

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo VA V R P Skore Primér Body
1. Samani 20 10 O 10 9044 452,20 54,0
2. Vsechovaci 20 11 O 9 9022 451,10 54,0
3. Rychly koule 20 10 0 10 8934 436,70 52,0
4. Pacienti 20 10 0 10 8947 445,75 51,0
5. Simpsonovi TiSnov 20 11 0 9 8785 425,25 50,0
6. Kadla Team 20 8 0 12 8562 412,10 39,0
Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Samani 5 4 0 1 2299 459,80 18,0
2. Kadla Team 5 4 0 1 2176 419,20 15,0
3. Pacienti 5 3 0 2 2332 466,40 14,0
4. SimpsonoviTiSnov 5 2 0 3 2194 422,80 11,0
5. Rychly koule 5 1 0 4 2102 412,40 9,0
6. Vsechovaci 5 1 0 4 2120 424,00 8,0
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5. liga Tisnov - jednotlivci celkem

Jméno
Antonovic Josef ml.
Gloss JiFi
Roucka Ales
Filka Pavel
Voda Martin
Havlat Petr
Janeckova Eliska
Simecek Matéj
Céastka Lukas
Malek Petr
Hulak Antonin
Zeman Martin
Navratilova Jana
Maca Zdenék
Lazarova Dasa
Handlova Alice
Kessnerova Katefina
Klimes Martin
Simeckova Eva
Kristian Petr
Skopikova Michaela

Simecek Zdenék

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
VSechovéci
VSechovaci
Rychly koule
Samani
Pacienti
Pacienti
Simpsonovi TisShov
Simpsonovi TisShov
Samani
VSechovaci
Samani
Kadla Team
Pacienti
Pacienti
Rychly koule
Kadla Team
Rychly koule
Rychly koule
Simpsonovi TisSnov
VSechovaci
Kadla Team

Simpsonovi TisShov
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148,27
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Skore
3273

797
3181
3170
2306
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2224
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2782
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2073
2702
2008
2581

616

Body
14,0
2,0
14,0
14,0
9,0
12,0
9,0
11,0
11,0
9,0
7,0
5,0
4,0
7,0
3,0
13,0
11,0
4,0
8,0
7,0
5,0
1,0
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5. liga Tisnov - jednotlivci

Jméno
Filka Pavel
Maca Zdenék
Havlat Petr
Antonovic Josef ml.
Castka Lukas
Voda Martin
Handlova Alice
Roucka Ales
Huldk Antonin
Simecek Matéj
Zeman Martin
Janeckova Eliska
Sime&kova Eva
Malek Petr
Klimes Martin
Kessnerova Katefina
Kristian Petr

Skopikova Michaela

Druzstvo
Samani
Pacienti
Pacienti
VSechovaci
Samani
Pacienti
Kadla Team
Rychly koule
Samani
Simpsonovi Tisnov
Kadla Team
Simpsonovi TiSnov
Simpsonovi TisSnov
VSechovdci
Rychly koule
Rychly koule
VSechovéci

Kadla Team

H

o oo »un 1 L1 L1 L1l L1l L1l L1l L1 L1 U1 L1l L1 L1 LT L

Prlimér
157,40
157,40
157,20
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148,40
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0 787
2 787
3 786
4 782
1 777
2 759
1 742
1 739
4 735
3 719
3 714
3 711
2 684
4 680
4 663
3 660
1 658
4 640

Body
5,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
1,0



Simpsonovi Tisn... 1,0 448 : Samani Pacienti 3,0 440 : 422 2,0 Rychly koule
Sime¢kové Eva +8 1,0 167 160 Huldk Antonin Voda Martin 133 153 1,0  Roucka Ales

Janeckové Eliska +8 142 189 1,0  Céstka Lukas Havlat Petr 142 146 1,0  Kessnerova Katefina +8
Simecek Matéj 139 154 1,0  Filka Pavel Méaca Zdenék 1,0 165 123 Klime$ Martin

Kadla Team 1,0 396 : 414 4,0 Vsechovaci Samani 3,0 491 : 446 2,0 Vsechovaci

Zeman Martin 128 171 1,0  Antonovi¢ Josef ml. Hulak Antonin 148 153 1,0  Malek Petr

Skopikova Michaela +8 108 117 1,0  Kristian Petr Céstka Lukas 140 146 1,0  Kristin Petr

Handlova Alice +8 1,0 160 126 Malek Petr Filka Pavel 1,0 203 147 Antonovi¢ Josef ml.
Kadla Team 3,0 472 : 472 2,0 Pacienti Simpsonovi Tisn... B Rychly koule
Zeman Martin 154 161 1,0  Voda Martin Simecek Matégj 113 169 1,0  Roucka Ales

Skopikova Michaela +8 152 162 1,0  Havlat Petr Simeckové Eva +8 1,0 167 133 Kessnerové Katefina +8
Handlova Alice +8 1,0 166 149 Méca Zdenék Janeckova Eliska +8 1,0 152 136 Klimes Martin
Pacienti Simpsonovi Tisn... Rychly koule 4,0 443 : 428 1,0 Vsechovaci

Voda Martin 1,0 166 150 Janeckova Eliska +8 Roucka Ales 1,0 146 136 Malek Petr

Havlat Petr 1,0 236 117 Simeckové Eva +8 Kessnerova Katefina +8 125 148 1,0  Kristidn Petr

Méca Zdenék 1,0 155 153 Simecek Matgj Klimes Martin 1,0 172 144 Antonovic Josef ml.
Samani 2,0 447 : 437 3,0 Kadla Team Kadla Team 4,0 387 : 338 1,0 Rychly koule
Hulék Antonin 149 166 1,0 Zeman Martin Zeman Martin 1,0 132 104 Roucka Ales

Céstka Lukas 1,0 149 134 Skopikové Michaela +8 Skopikova Michaela +8 111 119 1,0  Kessnerové Katefina +8
Filka Pavel 1,0 149 137 Handlova Alice +8 Handlova Alice +8 1,0 144 115 Klime$ Martin
Pacienti 0,0 373 : 428 5,0 Samani Vsechovaci 0,0 426 : Simpsonovi Tisn...
Voda Martin 118 155 1,0  Huldk Antonin Antonovi¢ Josef ml. 169 171 1,0 Simetek Matgj

Havlat Petr 117 129 1,0 Castka Lukas Kristidn Petr 116 120 1,0  Sime¢kova Eva +8
Méca Zdenék 138 144 1,0  Filka Pavel Malek Petr 141 158 1,0  Janeckova Eliska +8
Vsechovaci 1,0 406 : 490 4,0 Pacienti Simpsonovi Tisn... B Kadla Team

Malek Petr 124 181 1,0  Voda Martin Simecek Matéj 1,0 143 134 Zeman Martin

Kristidn Petr 1,0 131 129 Havlat Petr Janeckova Eliska +8 109 135 1,0  Skopikova Michaela +8
Antonovic Josef ml. 151 180 1,0  Maca Zdenék Simeckové Eva +8 113 135 1,0  Handlové Alice +8
Rychly koule 1,0 421 : 430 4,0 Samani

Roucka Ales 1,0 167 123 Huldk Antonin

Kessnerova Katefina +8 137 170 1,0  Céstka Luké$

Klime$ Martin 117 137 1,0  Filka Pavel




